Effective from
st1  January 2022
Updated as on
st1  December 2023
CUT OF WHEEL PAGE 18 PAGE 18 PAGE 18 PAGE 18 PAGE 18 PAGE 18-19
PAGE 21-25PAGE 19-20STEEL FILES &
NEEDLE FILES
PAGE 13 - 15 PAGE 12 - 13

27. (J)
27. (R) TORX KEY SETS (Short Series)
27. (S) FOLDING TYPE KEY SETS (Blister Packing)
27. (Y) T - HANDLE BALL POINT ALLEN KEYS SET
TKBXM 9
Metal Stand - 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3,
4, 5, 6, 8, 10 mm
1210
27. (W) T - HANDLE HEX KEYS
27. (X) T - HANDLE BALL POINT ALLEN KEYS
Sizes Std. Pkg.
TKB 1.5X
TKB 2X
TKB 2.5X
TKB 3X
TKB 4X
TKB 5X
TKB 6X
TKB 8X
TKB 10X
1.5
2
2.5
3
4
5
6
8
10
67
75
81
98
127
132
147
185
247
28. TOOL BAGS
Size (mm) Std. Pkg.
TB 10
TB 12
TB 18
TB 26
250
300
450
650
450
1250
1450
1800
27. (T) T - HANDLE TORX KEYS
Tip Size Blade Length mm Std. Pkg.
TT 5
TT 5L
TT 6
TT 6L
TT 8
TT 8L
TT 10
TT 10L
TT 15
TT15L
TT 20
TT 20L
TT 25
TT 25L
TT 30
TT 30L
TT 40
TT 40L
T 5